Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes:

February 1, 2012 Meeting

Subpoenaed Cases:

None
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CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 7, 2012 @ 10 A.M.
FLORENCE GOVERNMENT CENTER, 8100 EWING BOULEVARD

www.florence-ky.gov

Contested Parking/Animal Control/Fire Prevention/Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

Case No
Case No
Case No
Case No
Case No

Parking

. 2012-097-PG
. 2012-104-PM
. 2012-131-PM
. 2012-132-PM
. 2011-610-PM

Cases:

Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.

Animal Control Cases:

2012-085-PG
2012-086-PG
2012-087-PG
2012-088-PG
2012-089-PG
2012-090-PG
2012-091-PG
2012-092-PG
2012-093-PG
2012-094-PG
2012-095-PG
2012-096-PG

Case No

Fire Prevention Cases:

. 2012-098-AC

None

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

City of Florence vs.

Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

Case No
Case No
Case No
Case No

. 2012-099-PM
. 2012-100-PM
. 2012-101-2G
. 2012-102-Z2G

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

1

Mary Ann Robinson
Florence Operations LLC
Janet Fitzgerald

Kevin & Victoria Carpenter
William Vaughhan

Terry J. Allen
Brian Lesniak
James Tucker
Andrea A. Atkins
Stacie Collins/Michael Mullikin
Beulah M. Lynn
Anita L. Kerns
Vernon Wiley
Raymond Purtee
Steven Beamer
James H. Holcomb
Richard Gosney

Tracie Duncan

Haines Plaza LLC
Patricia Benoit
McDonalds Corp (16-181)
Charles Deglow

Citation #7225
Citation #2012-72
Citation #2012-99
Citation #2012-100
Citation #2011-411

Citation #976

Citation #1152
Citation #1402
Citation #1607
Citation #5330
Citation #5949
Citation #6636
Citation #6747
Citation #6832
Citation #6834
Citation #7222
Citation #7224

Citation #7151

Citation #2012-67
Citation #2012-68
Citation #2012-69
Citation #2012-70


http://www.florence-ky.gov/

10.

11.

12.

13.

Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.

2012-103-PM
2012-104-PM
2012-106-ZG
2012-107-2G
2012-108-PM
2012-109-PM
2012-110-PM
2012-111-PM
2012-112-PM
2012-113-PM
2012-114-72G
2012-115-PM

2012-116-PM/ZG

2012-117-2G
2012-118-PM
2012-119-2G
2012-120-PM
2012-121-2G
2012-122-PM
2012-123-PM
2012-124-PM
2012-125-72G
2012-126-PM
2012-127-2G
2012-128-ZG
2012-129-2G
2012-130-PM
2012-133-PM
2012-134-Z2G
2012-135-2G

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

Alan & Rhonda Hall

Shihasi Corporation

Elmer & Eva Wright

Sinkula Investments LTD Co.
Brigit Schwartz

Leroy Snoddy

Christopher & Susan Arnold
Patricia Benoit

Steven Beckett

Paul & Paula Rottinghaus
Sinkula Investments LTD Co.
James Malone

Rose & Steven Young

Malley Real Estate LLC
Dennis Cruise

Malley Real Estate LLC

Josh Wyatt

Robert Sano

Randolph & Leslie Hust
7205-7207 U.S. Route 42 LLC
Shelbyville-Amerishop Real Estate
Manuel Zumba

7205-7207 U.S. Route 42 LLC
Kirkwood Development LLC
Florence Mall LLC

Dale & Glenda Fisher

Bharat Patel

Bryson Wilson

Fifth Third Bank

Christopher & Cynthia Case

Citation #2012-71
Citation #2012-73
Citation #2012-74
Citation #2012-75
Citation #2012-76
Citation #2012-77
Citation #2012-78
Citation #2012-79
Citation #2012-80
Citation #2012-81
Citation #2012-82
Citation #2012-83
Citation #2012-84
Citation #2012-85
Citation #2012-86
Citation #2012-87
Citation #2012-88
Citation #2012-89
Citation #2012-90
Citation #2012-91
Citation #2012-92
Citation #2012-93
Citation #2012-94
Citation #2012-95
Citation #2012-96
Citation #2012-97
Citation #2012-98
Citation #2012-101
Citation #2012-102
Citation #2012-104

Unresolved Parking/Animal Control/Fire Prevention/Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

Case No.

2012-046-ZG

Attorney’s Report

Other

Adjournment

City of Florence vs.

Joseph Breadon

Next Code Enforcement Board Meeting: Wednesday, April 4, 2012 @ 10 a.m.

Citation #2012-29



